WOESR 2021 Brutto-Netto-Wertung, GC Seefeld Reith, 16. Tag 01.09.2021
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Spieler
Rizzi Oswald
Innauer Toni
Fankhauser Josef
Angerer Klaus
Mussack
Hermann
Strobl Harald
Zentner Marcel
Wieland Bernhard
Norz Peter
Votter Hermann
Jaud Franz
Werlberger Edi
Hinterholzer Rudi
Gredler Stefan
Haid Peter
Hartl Franz
Hell Hans
Corradini Robert
Lechner Peter
Wieser Robert
Laucher Anton
Idl Robert
Schrettl Johann
Wikipil Norbert
Egg Bernd

Eberl Josef
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Heimatclub

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
GC Riefensberg-
Sulzberg

GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Eichenheim
Kitzbihel-Aurach

GC Seefeld Reith

GC Seefeld Reith
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GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Achensee
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GC Dolomitengolf
Osttirol

GC Seefeld Reith
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31
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20
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Ode Benedikt 14.4
Knoll Manfred 13.2
Nindl Hugo 9.8

Schuchter Harald 15.6
Aichner Hans Karl 15.9
Resch Peter 23.3
Reich Peter 13.9
Fuchs Leonhard 17.3
Binder Othmar 13.7
KleiB3l Gerhard 14.1
Raich Alois 20.6
Tofern Kay 15.7
Stricker Alfred 19.2
Leb Helmut 18.5
Felderer Klaus 11.8
Peter Reinhard 18.1
Horhager Georg 18.7
Ehrlich Horst 22.5
Auer Hubert 16.3
Wacker Johann 21.7
Kern Hermann 16.2
Gerhold Rudolf 24.1
Mauracher Alois  19.2
Kindl Hans 17.6
Gamsjager Heinz  19.5
Koller Bernhard 22.2

Kitzbihel-Aurach
GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Achensee

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

GC Seefeld Reith

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
GC Leopoldsdorf

GC Seefeld Reith
Bludenz-Braz

GC Walchsee-Moarhof
GC Eichenheim
Kitzbiihel-Aurach

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Achensee

GC Achensee

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
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33

66

43

60

30

58
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68

67

65

50

46

63

62

49

69

Raggl Gustav
Zsifkovits
Ferdinand
Mussack Giinter
Hofherr Rigobert
Hauser Georg
Royc Raimund
Schmid Hartwig
Hartl Franz
Gamsjager
Wilfried

Steger Ernst
Kross Reinhard
Topfer Norbert
Senn Hannes
Baumgartner

Reinhard

Niederkircher
Hugo

Mader Hans

Bardwell Robert

20.3

255

15.2

234

19.7

253

19.8

224

21

18

19.1
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26.4

24.3

26.9
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GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Seefeld Reith
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
GC Eichenheim
Kitzbiihel-Aurach

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Seefeld Reith

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Mieminger Plateau
Kaiserwinkl Golf K6ssen
GC Walchsee-Moarhof
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

Golf & Countryclub
Larchenhof
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